new to

June 2019

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

PASSENGER VECH |C|.E www.metrixpremium.com




* Handed : 53564MT

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

X5 (F15-F85) XDRIVE

2013/11 -

32106863857

D :M14x1,5 - M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5

Id :M14x1,5

COMPONENT ~ PART NUM, COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
== 41667MT AXIAL JOINT
[y - 46655MT TIE ROD END

53564MT

TIE ROD

* Handed : 53563MT

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X5 (F15-F85) XDRIVE 2013/11 - 32106863859 | D :M14x15-M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
d:M14x1,5
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
== 41667MT AXIAL JOINT
=3 46656MT TIE ROD END




Wa¥, newtorange

; ..-.II. - | 5 j : X : 1
= June 2019
~__WeFor - — . 1Y /
53568MT BMW

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT S *
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
5 (F10) 2010/03 - 31357842579 M :M12x1,5
6 Coupe (F13) 2011/06 - L :339,5
D 1010

53609MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM

3 (E90 M3)

2007/03 - 2011/12

3 CABRIO (E93 M3)

2007/03 - 2013/10

3 COUPE (E92 M3)

2007/03 - 2013/06

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1 COUPE (E82 M) 2011/04 - 2012/06 33322283548 L :240,5

ID :012,1-012,2

COMPONENT

PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

@ 43294MT

SILENTBLOCK




i a¥, newtorange
r._ . —f / June 2019

. . @
—— e

LEFT & RIGHT i
Rear Axle B —
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1 COUPE (E82 M) 2011/04 - 2012/06 33322283546 L 1274
3 (E90 M3) 2007/03 - 2011/12 ID :012,1-0122
3 CABRIO (E93 M3) 2007/03 - 2013/10
3 COUPE (E92 M3) 2007/083 - 2013/06
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ra 43294MT SILENTBLOCK

53611MT BMW

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT g S =
ear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

1 COUPE (E82 M) 2011/04 - 2012/06 33322283549 L 1378
3 (E90 M3) 2007/03 - 2011/12 ID :012,1
3 CABRIO (E93 M3) 2007/08 - 2013/10
3 COUPE (E92 M3) 2007/08 - 2013/06




June 2019

CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ESCALADE 1999/01 - 2006/12 15835052 M 1 W3/8"-24
L 1234

53648MT

CADILLAC

BALL JOINT &

LEFT & RIGHT .

Front AxI T

ront Axle ,,"’Hq § T
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ESCALADE 1999/01 - 2000/12 12388431-P CL :0195

CU :0149
M :M14x1,5
d 1 08,5




June 2019

52182MT | ' N CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
ASTRO MINIVAN 1990/01 - 2005/01 15835052 M :W3/8"-24
Astro Van 1990/01 - 2005/12 L 1234

AVALANCHE 1500

2002/01 - 2006/12

AVALANCHE 2500

2002/01 - 2006/12

BLAZER

1992/01 - 1994/12

SILVERADO 1500

2000/01 - 2006/01

SILVERADO 3500

2011/01 - 2018/12

SUBURBAN K1500

1995/01 - 1999/12

TAHOE 1995/01 -
53572MT CHEVROLET
Y PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 2500 HD 2015/01 - 84068279-P1 M : M16x2
SILVERADO 3500 HD 2015/01 - L 1157
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
g‘ﬁ 53467MT PITMAN ARM




B a¥, newtorange

# //’ June 2019

CHEVROLET

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SUBURBAN 1500 2010/01 - 2014/12 19153392-P M 1 M14x2
SUBURBAN 2500 2010/01 - L 1136

CHEVROLET
BALL JOINT -

53648MT

IF_EFT & RIGHT Ly
ront Axle g 1.'."’?“%"'3' 3:...‘
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1992/01 - 1994/12 12388431-P CL :0195
CU :014,9
M :M14x1,5
d 1 08,5




June 2019

CHRYSLER

LEFT

* Handed : 48723MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
200 2015/01 - 68207620AA L 1 246
ID :012,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
i _'|| 53654MT SILENTBLOCK
g S TIE ROD END
P
LEFT
* Handed : 53544MT
Front AxI
ront Axle -
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C311(SC.) 2009/11 - 1623141080 CL :0155
CU :012,1
D :M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25




June 2019

5354ZMT ] | ' N CITROEN

TIE ROD END

RIGHT
;HancAetli : 53543MT
t
ron Xle ‘ .
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C311(SC_) 2009/11 - 1623141180 CL :0155

CU :012,1
D :M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

53431MT DODGE

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 2014/01 - 68216182AA CL :031,9
RAM 3500 2014/01 - CU :027,2
M 1 M22x1,5
T 1 @50,2




B a¥, newtorange

June 2019

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 2009/01 - 52122392AA L :152,5
RAM 3500 2009/01 - D 1 Q37,9

53594MT DODGE

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
- O
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 PICKUP 2006/01 - 2008/12 5086980AA CL :026,1
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12 5086980AB CU :022,6
RAM 3500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12 5086980AC M :M20x1,5
5086980AD T : 050,25
5170824AB
5170824AC
5170824AD




W -7 e P

E 3 STABILIZER

June 2019

52182MT | | — FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
EXPLORER 2006/01 - 2011/12 6L2Z5K484BA M :W3/8"-24
GRANADA 1981/01 - 1982/12 L 1234
LTD 1985/01 - 1986/12

LTD Crown Victoria

1985/01 - 1986/12

MUSTANG

1979/01 - 1993/12

53525MT FORD

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT Q
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
FLEX 2009/01 - 2015/01 AA5Z3280B D :M14x1,5
TAURUS 2010/01 - AA5Z33280B M :M14x1,5
DG1Z3280A L : 304

10




~

BE—— /

June 2019

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - BC3Z3590A L :155,5
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - HC3Z3590A D 137,14
53579MT FORD
1 WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53580MT
Lower Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
WINDSTAR 1999/01 - 2004/01 1F2Z3079AA ID :014,2
bl :59-72

. 444

11




June 2019
RIGHT
* Handed : 53579MT
Lower Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
WINDSTAR 1999/01 - 2004/01 1F2Z3078AA ID :014,2
bl :59-72
| 1444
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53583MT
Front Axle T e
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2014/01 - BB5Z3079A M : M16x1,5
BB5Z3079B ID :016,2
BB5Z3C339A bl : 59,5
GB5Z3079A | 1 362
GB5Z3079D
GB5Z3079F
GB5Z3079G

12



June 2019

RIGHT

* Handed : 53582MT

Front Axle v o f

i
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2014/01 - BB5Z3078A M :M16x1,5

BB5Z3078B ID :016,2
GB5Z3078A bl :59,5
GB523078C I 1 362
GB523078D
GB5Z3078E

53589MT

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 53590MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FLEX 2009/01 - 2015/01 8G1Z3079A M 1 M14x2
FLEX 2009/11 - 8G1Z3079L ID :014,2
8G1Z3079M bl 160
| 1399

13



June 2019
RIGHT
* Handed : 53589MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FLEX 2009/01 - 2015/01 8G1Z3078A M 1 M14x2
FLEX 2009/11 - 8G1Z3078M ID :014,2
8G1Z3078R bl :60
8G1Z3078S I 1399
9G1Z3C339A
— STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2016/01 - HC325K484D M 1 M12x1,75
L 1315
D 1014
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49302MT SILENTBLOCK

14



r—

ra¥, newtorange

——————C —

STABILIZER

— W June 2019
B = -_r. &= T, : ___,__.---— . '; /
53621MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2016/01 - HC3Z5K484A M :M12x1,75
L :3255
D :014
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
‘ 49302MT SILENTBLOCK

53622MT FORD

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2016/01 - HC3Z5K484B M :M12x1.75
L :3855
D 1014
] COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49302MT SILENTBLOCK

15



@ a¥, newtorange

r //’ June 2019

LEFT
* Handed : 53627MT
Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1995/01 - 2003/12 1F2034320A M :Mi6x1,5
1F7034320 ID :016,2
1FAA34320 bl :83
2L.2Z3079BA I 1444
6L5Z3079BA
7L5Z3079A
F77A3079FA
F77Z3079FA
YL2Z3079AA
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
&: 53649MT BALL JOINT

16



@ a¥, newtorange

/ June 2019

RIGHT
* Handed : 53626MT
Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1995/01 - 2003/12 1F2034310A M :Mi6x1,5
1F7034310 ID :016,2
1FAA34310 bl :83
2L.2Z3078BA I 1444
6L5Z3078BA
7L5Z3078A
F77A3078FA
F77Z3078FA
YL2Z3078AA
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
i 53649MT BALL JOINT

17



— June 2019
-.___- B [ . = . = Ia:".
R —_— e 3 e x Lk
53630MT FORD
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
E-150 2005/01 - 2008/12 5C2Z3050B CL :0233
CU :0188
M :W5/8"-18
T 0445
53633MT FORD
L ’ WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53634MT
Upper Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2002/01 - 2005/12 1L2Z3085AA M :M12x1,75
| :487
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
; 40761MT BALL JOINT
i 53635MT SILENTBLOCK

18



~

BE—— /

« — June 2019
": L ___- 3 B [ . = . - |;.".
R — A 5 — X A
53634MT FORD
] . WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53633MT
Upper Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2002/01 - 2005/12 1L2Z3084AA M :M12x1,75
I 1487
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
; 40761MT BALL JOINT
b 53635MT SILENTBLOCK

53649MT FORD

[—— BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1995/01 - 2003/12 7L5Z3078A-P2 CL :0215
CU :018,1
M :M16x1,5
T 10447

19




L
[ II

5357oMT | | — GMC

June 2019

CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC
SIERRA 2500 HD 2015/01 - 84068279-P1 M 1 M16x2
SIERRA 3500 HD 2015/01 - L 1157
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
r 53467MT PITMAN ARM

53641MT GMC

Y ; -~ PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YUKON XL 1500 2011/01 - 19153392-P M 1 M14x2
YUKON XL 2500 2011/01 - L 1136

20




June 2019

GMC

s
LEFT & RIGHT &
Front AxI T
ront Axle ,-.i-r-l-’-""t',_ﬁ P
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
K1500 / K1500 SUBURBAN / K2500 1988/01 - 1999/12 12388431-P CL :0195

CU :0149
M :M14x1,5
d : 08,5

53569MT

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S2000 (AP) 1999/03 - 51230S2A000 CL :020

CU :018
M 1 M14x2
d 10712 -012,7

21




S a¥, newtorange
— / June 2019

'- - e ra : --———’.” ' u
53624MT aleile

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SHUTLLE (RA) 1997/10 - 2004/06 53010SX0003 D :Mi6x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :166,5
53652MT HUMMER
AXIAL JOINT
7 |y -
-~ £ BdN Miia=S : y .

3 S — = ""ﬁ'ﬂ ............._I
e s Ll e miGHT
! ¢ o, — 2 Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H3 2006/01 - 2010/12 15217991 D :Mi6x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1285

22




— — I June 2019
et —__- _ W 8 — i e
e - — Y Fa 3 iy e x &
53549MT INFINITI
] . : L TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 53550MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 COUPE 2003/01 - 2007/12 54469CD002 M :M14x1,5
54469CD00C L 1401
h 180
ID :020,5

53550MT INFINITI

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT N, —
* Handed : 53549MT : g
Front Axle : ——

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 COUPE 2003/01 - 2007/12 54468CD002 M :M14x15
54468CD00C L :401
h :80
ID :@205

23



=== S W a?¥, newtorange
S — _ y / June 2019
o --W__N o8 . G

53638MT | ' | IVECO

STABILIZER
L C
-‘%l MJ\ o
LEFT & RIGHT = -
Rear Axle %
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

DAILY lll : 40 C 15,50 C 15 1999/05 - 2006/05 500336366 L 1100
DAILY 11l : 50 C 11 1999/05 - 2007/07 D 1010
DAILY Il :65C 13 1999/07 - 2006/04

53545MT JAGUAR

TIE ROD END -
LEFT
* Handed : 53546MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H21417 CL :020,2
T2H6306 CU :015,2
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M14x2

24



- June 2019

N 53546MT - — JAGUAR

- TIE ROD END
=i RIGHT
* Handed : 53545MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H21416 CL :020,2
T2H6305 CU :0152
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M14x2
53571MT JAGUAR
- AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H21418 D : M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1221

25



_—
- H_-Te

June 2019

53607MT | ' — JAGUAR

L BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 JLM21303-P CL :019,25
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 MNC1350AA CU :016,6

M 1 M12x1,75

T :039,45

48722MT JEEP

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 48723MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 68207620AA L 1 246
K68207620AA ID :012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i _'|| 53654MT SILENTBLOCK

26




,/’\

.——-—'—'-——-‘-—
June 2019

| -7 e

48723MT | | JEEP

STRUT CONTROL ARM
RIGHT
* Handed : 48722MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 05090110AA L 1 246
K05090110AA ID :012,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
i - _'|| 53654MT SILENTBLOCK

48890MT JEEP

] STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT g 6

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COMPASS (MP) 2016/12 - 51945317 L : 468
RENEGADE (BU) 2014/07 - 68246746AA PD :025
68309200AA ID :0124
K68309200AA
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 48884MT SILENTBLOCK

27



June 2019

49933MT JEEP

WISHBONE
LEFT & RIGHT A
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088632AA M :M14x1,5
52088632AB ID :012,2
52088632AC bl :49,5
68068615AB I 1438
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
{ B 49934MT SILENTBLOCK

53547MT LEXUS

TIE ROD END
* Handed : 53548MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460H 2008/01 - 2016/12 4547059105 CL :017A1
CU :012,6
D :Mi5x1,5
M :Mi12x1,25

28



June 2019

5354§MT ] | ' — LEXUS

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 53547MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460H 2008/01 - 2016/12 4546059095 CL :017,1
CU :012,6
D :M15x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

53585MT LEXUS

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460 2007/01 - 2016/12 4550359145 D : M16x1,5
M :M15x1,5
L :218,5

29



A p—— -' : June 2019
53597MT LEXUS

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT h‘ e
Front Axle M
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460H 2008/01 - 2016/12 4550359155 D : M16x1,5
M :M15x1,5
L 1217
53525MT LINCOLN

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT ﬁ Q
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MKS 2012/01 - 2016/12 AA5733280B D :Mi14x1,5
MKT 2010/01 - 2014/01 DG1Z3280A M :M14x1,5
L : 304

30




June 2019
* Handed : 36236MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MPV Il (LW) 1999/08 - LC6234300C ID :0123-0228
bl :60,5-89
I : 386
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
“. 35925MT BALL JOINT
W 36629MT SILENTBLOCK
= 53587MT SILENTBLOCK

31




June 2019
* Handed : 36234MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MPV Il (LW) 1999/08 - LC6234350C ID :012,3-0228
bl :60,5-89
I : 386
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i
& 35925MT BALL JOINT
W 36629MT SILENTBLOCK
= 53587MT SILENTBLOCK
53576MT MAZDA
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53577MT
Upper Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 1 (NA) 1989/09 - 1998/04 NA2334250 M :M12x1,25
NA2334250A ID :0152
bl :56
I 27

32



r—

,/’\

——————C —
/ June 2019
RIGHT
* Handed : 53576 MT
Upper Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 | (NA) 1989/09 - 1998/04 NA2334200 M :M12x1,25
NA2334200A ID :015.2
bl :56
I 1271

53578MT

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 1 (NA) 1989/09 - 1998/04 NA2334200-P CL :014

NA2334250-P CU :012,7

M :Mi12x1,25

T :0383

33



Wa¥, newtorange

— -y June 2019
N_ Ry . (8 /
53626MT MAZDA

: WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53627MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2500 1998/01 - 2001/12 Z7P134320 M :M16x1,5
B3000 1998/01 - 2008/12 ID :016.2
B4000 1998/01 - 2010/12 bl :83
| 444
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
v 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
| 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
i 53649MT BALL JOINT

34



€ v - June 2019
._. -0 e e - il
— ¥ ; I— " i
53627MT MAZDA
' WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53626MT
Lower Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2500 1998/01 - 2001/12 ZZP134310 M :M16x1,5
B3000 1998/01 - 2008/12 D :0162
B4000 1998/01 - 2010/12 bl :83
| 444
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
| 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
¥ 53649MT BALL JOINT
- — BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2500 1998/01 - 2001/12 ZZP134310-P2 CL :021,5
B3000 1998/01 - 2008/12 CU :018,1
B4000 1998/01 - 2010/12 M :M16x1,5
T 0447

35



TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT h

*Handed : 52956MT ‘"'"—_\
Front Axle —— -

June 2019

W soossmT ' | MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223301111 M :M16x1,5
L 1437
h 180
ID :016,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
'. 52957MT SILENTBLOCK

TRACK CONTROL ARM

52956MT MERCEDES BENZ

&

RIGHT e
'*: E)%rt]dA?(CIje 52955MT g /”'“
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223301211 M :M16x1,5
L :437
h :80
ID :016,2
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
'. 52957MT SILENTBLOCK

36




ra¥, newtorange

— L

+f r _r'_— 3
=t / June 2019
¥ "'-r .- - _- i .. . r . % u._';

53626MT - | MERCURY

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53627MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 1997/01 - 2001/01 YL2Z3079AA M :M16x1,5
ID :016.2
bl :83
| 444
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
| 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
i 53649MT BALL JOINT

37



‘a¥, newtorange

BE—— /

« — June 2019
F .':.'.:. L ___- B [ . = . - |;.".
e —_— v e, o
53627MT MERCURY
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53626MT
Lower Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 1997/01 - 2001/01 YL2Z3078AA M :M16x1,5
D :016,2
bl :83
| 444
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
e 53628MT SILENTBLOCK
| 53629MT SILENTBLOCK
i 53649MT BALL JOINT
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 1997/01 - 2001/01 YL2Z3078AA-P2 | CL :@215
CU :018,1
M :M16x1,5
T 0447

38



W 5350o0MT | ' | MITSUBISHI

~

BE—— /

June 2019

STABILIZER
LEFT k
“Handed : 53593MT - ’
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDIS (NA_W) 2004/04 - MR594339 M : M12x1,25
L 1 272,5
D 1 08

53593MT MITSUBISHI

STABILIZER
RIGHT ;
* Handed : 53592MT ’ -
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDIS (NA_W) 2004/04 - MR594340 M : M12x1,25
L 1 272,5
D 1 08

39




B a¥, newtorange

June 2019

MITSUBISHI

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53617MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT VI (EA) 1996/09 - 2004/10 MR554375 ID @122
bl :548
| :3935
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
» 47415MT BALL JOINT
ik 47416MT SILENTBLOCK
N 53618MT SILENTBLOCK

40




June 2019

MITSUBISHI

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53616MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT VI (EA.) 1996/09 - 2004/10 MR554376 ID :012,2
bl :54,8
| :393,5
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬁ 47415MT BALL JOINT
ik 47416MT SILENTBLOCK
& 53619MT SILENTBLOCK
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT —
* Handed : 48261MT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-TRAIL (T32) 2014/12 - 55111JGO0OA L 1486
55111JG00B PD :50
55111JGOOE ID :014,2
55111JY00A

41



/f'\ Y, newtorange

—
—————— 'l

' — _' . ' June 2019
48261 MT NISSAN
STRUT CONTROL ARM
RIGHT —
* Handed : 48260MT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X-TRAIL (T32) 2014/12 - 55110JG000 L 1486
55110JG00B PD :50
55110JG00C ID :014,2
55110JGOOE
55110JGO1E
52849MT NISSAN
DRAGLINK
M
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PATROL 1998/01 - DL5559 CL :018
CU :015/4
M :M14x1,5
L 11125

42



W -7 e P

STRUT CONTROL ARM

June 2019

51378MT | ' — OPEL

LEFT

* Handed : 51379MT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA A (G09) 2008/07 - 2016/12 22940356 L : 386
INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2008/07 - 2016/12 423149 ID :012,2-014,2
INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer 2008/07 - 2016/12
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

0 45491MT

SILENTBLOCK

a - 51380MT

SILENTBLOCK

51379MT OPEL

STRUT CONTROL ARM
RIGHT
* Handed : 51378MT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA A (G09) 2008/07 - 2016/12 22940357 L : 386
INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2008/07 - 2016/12 423150 PD :012,2-@14,2

INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer

2008/07 - 2016/12

ID 712,

COMPONENT PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

0 45491MT

SILENTBLOCK

% - 51380MT

SILENTBLOCK

43




2o == W a?¥, newtorange
Y —_— _ . ' / June 2019

51663MT | ' OPEL

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
_—
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGNIA B (Z18) 2017/01 - 23384634 L :100,3

53623MT SUBARU

AXIAL JOINT
| —— W
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY |V Estate (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 34160AGO00A D : M18x1,5
LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 M :M14x1,5

L :317,5

44



June 2019

k. \
G- = " — e
A | ___- B . am A5
e il o X — s L

53625MT | SUZUKI

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT i ——
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SWIFT Il Hatchback (EA, MA) 1989/03 - 2003/12 4883050G10 D :M17x1
SWIFT Il Saloon (AH, AJ) 1989/03 - 2001/05 M : M12x1,25
SWIFT Il Schragheck (EA, MA) 1989/03 - 2004/12 L :300,5

53595MT TOYOTA

TIE ROD END -

&

* Handed : 53596MT :'___.--n-—-—‘.-_-‘ -

Front Axle ;. & g

e
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

YARIS (_P1_) 1999/04 - 2002/12 4504709210 CL :015

450470D030 CU :0125

D :Mi12x1,25

M :Mi12x1,25

45



S a¥, newtorange
£\ ) - / June 2019
M

N 53506MT - — TOYOTA

TIE ROD END

-
RIGHT g .
* Handed : 53595MT o #_'_....._..——..,__:
Front Axle e i g
 ——
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YARIS (_P1_) 1999/04 - 2002/12 4504609470 CL :015

450460D030 CU :0125

D 1 M12x1,25

M 1 M12x1,25

46



hew to range




new torange

June 2019

BMC
TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

KiRPI E75750231 CL :26

CU :236

D : M30x1,5 RHT

L :126
53552MT BMC

TIE ROD

‘A’

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
KiRPI 55RS650817 CL :29
CU :258
L :538

PD

152



new torange

June 2019

37585MT EVOBUS

TIE ROD

CENTER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
S 100... 4104600005 CL :32,2
4104600205 CU :28,9
8226380000 L :760
PD :38




e

43606MT IVECO

Ll  TORQUE ROD

new torange

June 2019

tector

2006/08 - 2015/09

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E39 P, LD 190 E 39 FP

1999/11 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 40

2000/09 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 42, LD 190 E 42 P

1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 43, LD 190 E 43 P, LD

40N C A0 CD

1999/11 - 2002/02

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

EUROCARGO I-Il : 170 E 15 K 1991/12 - 2000/07 41214462 L 1594
EUROCARGO |-l : 170 E 18 K, 180 E 18 K 1991/01 - 2015/09 41272429 PD :48
EUROCARGO I-lll : 170 E 18, 180 E 18 1991/01 - 2015/09 I 1130
EUROCARGO I-lll : 170 E 23 K,180 E 23 K 1991/01 - 2015/09 ID :19
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 170 E 23,180 E 23 1991/01 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-lll : 170 E 27,180 E 27 1991/01 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-ll : 180 E 21 Ktector 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 180 E 21 tector 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-1ll : 180 E 24 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 180 E 24, 180 E 25 tector 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 180 E 28 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09

tsé.tj(E'OCARGO I-1ll : 180 E 28 tector, 180 E 28 P 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-1ll : 180 E 30 K tector 2006/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-ll : 180 E 30 tector, 180 E 30 P

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
:l':w 38361MT REPAIR KIT




new torange

June 2019

‘FEF‘-

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
EUROCARGO I-lll : 150 E 15 1991/01 - 2015/09 41005309 CL :30,2
EUROCARGO I-lll : 150 E 15 K 1991/01 - 2015/09 41005460 CuU :271
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 150 E 18 K 1991/01 - 2015/09 8165309 L 11467
EUROCARGO I-lll : 150 E 18 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09 PD :48
EUROCARGO I-Ill : 150 E 18 tector 2000/09 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-lll : 150 E 18, 150 E 18 P 1991/01 - 2015/09
EUROCARGO I-1ll : 150 E 21 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll : 150 E 21 tector, 150 E 21 P

tector, 150 E 21 FP tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROTRAKKER : MP 190 E 31 H Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 190 E 31 W Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 260 E 37 H 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 260 E 37 W 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 34 H 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 35 H Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 35 HB Cursor 2001/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 37 H 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 38 H Cursor 2001/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER : MP 340 E 38 HB Cursor 2001/01 - 2004/11




new torange

June 2019

IVECO

‘F——‘

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
CITYCLASS 25 - 99432053 CL :30
CITYCLASS 29 - cu :27
CITYCLASS 31 - L :1666
CITYCLASS 35 - PD :50

CITYCLASS 491.22

CITYCLASS 491.22 CNG

CITYCLASS 491.24 CNG

CITYCLASS 491.27

CITYCLASS 591.22

CITYCLASS 591.22 CNG

CITYCLASS 591.24 CNG

CITYCLASS 591.27




new torange

June 2019

IVECO

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

CITYCLASS 25

500314888

CITYCLASS 29

CITYCLASS 31

CITYCLASS 35

CITYCLASS 491.22

CITYCLASS 491.22 CNG

CITYCLASS 491.24 CNG

CITYCLASS 491.27

CITYCLASS 591.22

CITYCLASS 591.22 CNG

CITYCLASS 591.24 CNG

CITYCLASS 591.27

L 1425

COMPONENT

PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

el

DD

38519MT

REPAIR KIT




new torange

June 2019

MAN

STABILIZER
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA 2000/08 - 81437185124 L 1349
TGM 2005/10 - PD :50
TGS 2007/08 - d 122
TGX 2007/09 -

52937MT

STABILIZER
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA 2000/08 - 82437185029 L : 357
TGM 2005/10 - PD :50
TGS 2007/08 - d 122
TGX 2007/09 -




= — = B

/

new torange

June 2019

52938MT MAN

STABILIZER
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
TGA 2000/08 - 81437185119 L :591
TGM 2005/10 - PD :50
TGS 2007/08 - d 122
TGX 2007/09 -

52939MT

STABILIZER
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA 2000/03 - 81437185125 L 1420
TGM 2005/10 - PD :50
TGS 2007/08 - d 122
TGX 2007/09 -




new torange

June 2019

52940MT MAN

STABILIZER
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA 2000/08 - 81437185128 L :480
TGM 2005/10 - PD :50
TGS 2007/08 - d 122
TGX 2007/09 -

5 MAN

TIE ROD

M

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
LIONSCITY : A 26 1998/02 - 36466106005 CL :302
LIONS CITY : A 26 2004/05 - 2009/10 36466106018 CU :271
NG 313 2006/01 - 2009/10 36466106024 L :1321
NG 313 2007/05 - 2014/12 36466106042 PD :52
NL 263 F-15M 1999/04 - 36466106043
NL 313 F-15M 1999/04 - 81466116091
NL 353 F-15M 1999/04 - 81466116100
NU 263 F-15M 1999/04 - 81466116116
NU 313 F-15M 1999/04 - 81466116122
NU 353 F-15M 1999/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
\ 40853MT REPAIR KIT




new torange

June 2019

(0 Cgas (o

OO0
l®

syl -

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MK : 1420,1420 L 1987/12 - 1996/09 0003501405 oD :80
MK : 1422 S,1422 LS 1987/12 - 1996/09 | :152
MK : 1422,1422 L 1987/12 - 1996/09 ID :26/21
MK : 1424 S,1424 LS 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1424,1424 L 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1426 S,1426 LS 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1427 L 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1427 LS 1993/02 - 1996/09
MK : 1427 S, 1427 LS 1993/02 - 1996/09
MK : 1431 1987/12 - 1996/08
MK : 17171717 L 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1720 L 1988/12 - 1994/08
MK : 1720,1720 L 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1722,1722 L, 1722 LL 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1726 LL 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1726 S,1726 LS 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1726,1726 L, 1726 LL 1987/12 - 1996/09
MK : 1727 L 1988/12 - 1994/08

10




TIE ROD

new torange

June 2019

53556MT | MERCEDES BENZ

w

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
9584600505 CL :30,2
Ccu :271
L 11479
PD :42

53557MT MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD

11

PD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
9584601205 CL :30,2
CU :27,1
L 1765

142



new torange

< i e W, June 2019
STABILIZER
- 2
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
11020292 CL :30,2
122352720 CU :271
N1011020292 L : 500
PD :38
A5717MT SCANIA
e N F°
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IRIZAR 270 14 2010/02 - 70313773 CL :30,2
IRIZAR 280 14 2010/02 - 9959244 CU :264
IRIZAR 310 14 2010/02 - L 11045
IRIZAR 320 14 2010/02 - PD :52
IRIZAR 360 14 2010/02 -

12



new torange

June 2019

53553MT SCANIA
- S TORQUE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IRIZAR CENTURY 470 2006/09 - 21251674 L 1610

IRIZAR CENTURY 380 2006/09 - 21445985 PD :48

IRIZAR CENTURY 420 2006/09 - I 1130

IRIZAR CENTURY 440 2009/07 - ID :17

IRIZAR CENTURY 480 2008/07 -

IRIZAR CENTURY 480 2009/07 -

IRIZAR CENTURY 400 2009/07 -

53560MT SCANIA

TORQUE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IRIZAR PB : PB 14, PB 14.6, PB 16 2009/10 - 3178871

13



new torange

47 T = June 2019
37585MT SETRA
TIE ROD
CENTER ‘—8
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
SERIES : TopClass S 431 DT 2016/08 - 8226380000 CL :322
SLAIES 800 : S313UL, S315H, S315UL, 1991/09 - 2002/02 82263800000 CU :289
SERIES 400 : TopClass S 431 DT 200210 - 8226380000C L :760
SERIES 500 : TopClass S 531 DT 2013/01 - PD :38
45335MT VOLVO
SUfREE TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
B 12 1992/01 - 3177938 CL :29
B13 - CU :24
B7 1998/01 - L :1578
B9 2005/09 - PD :42

14



new torange

47 T = _ June 2019
A5717MT VOLVO
P TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
8700 1999/01 - 70313773 CL :30,2
B7 1998/01 - 9959244 CU :26,4
L 11045
PD :52

45722MT VOLVO
[ o - TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
B12 2006/02 - 2078075 CL :289
9522701 CuU :24
L :361/361
PD :38

15



It ' " . - - .
45723MT VOLVO

new torange

June 2019

[ STABILIZER
= Eﬂﬂ
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B 12 2006/02 - 9959503 CL :317
CU :274
L 1150
D :265

53553MT VOLVO

TORQUE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
9900 2001/10 - 21251674 L 1610
B11R 2011/09 - 21445985 PD :48
B 13 I 1130
B7 1998/01 - ID :17
B9R
PLAXTON ELITE 2009/01 -

16




53558MT VOLVO

new torange

June 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
F 12/320,F 12/330 1977/08 - 1986/12 1130567 CL :317
FL 10H/320 1995/12 - 1998/09 1612781 CuU :273
FL 10H/360 1995/12 - 1998/09 85114197 L :592
NL12S 1986/01 - PD :38

53560MT VOLVO

7 . TORQUE ROD
S
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B12 2006/02 - 3178871
B12B
B12M

17




Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

June 2019

AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A3 (8L1) 1996/09 - 2003/05 1J0501541D OD :069,2
TT (8N3) 1998/10 - 2006/06 ID :012,5
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999/10 - 2006/06 h 190

53565MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
5 Saloon (E60) 2003/07 - 2010/03 31356766509 ID :024,7
5 Touring (E61) 2004/06 - h 148
6 (E63) 2004/01 -
6 Cabriolet (E64) 2004/04 -




new torange

June 2019

53654MT | CHRYSLER

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT \‘ \
Rear Axle
—

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
200 2015/01 - 68207620AA-P OD :047,2
ID :012,2
h 152

52005MT DODGE

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NITRO 2007/01 - 2011/12 K52125369AA OD :0341
NITRO 2007/01 - 2012/01 ID :0123
NITRO 2007/06 - h 149,5




- hewtorange

June 2019

FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
WINDSTAR 1999/01 - 2004/01 1F2Z3079AA-P OD :062,4
ID :014,2
h 172

53628MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1995/01 - 2003/12 7L5Z3078A-P OD :047,9
ID :016,2
h 183




- hewtorange

June 2019

FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1995/01 - 2003/12 71.5Z3078A-P1 OD :050,9
ID :016,2
h 183

53635MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2002/01 - 2005/12 1L2Z3085AA-P1 ID :016,2
h 162




new torange

June 2019

i

48884MT | JEEP

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RENEGADE (BU) 2014/07 - 51939957-P OD :039,7

68246750AA-P ID :0124

LEFT & RIGHT ‘

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088634AB OD :033,8
K52088634AB ID :012,2
h 149,5




new torange

June 2019

_ | | JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KK) 2008/01 - 2012/12 52125369AA OD :0341
LIBERTY 2008/01 - 2012/01 K52125369AA ID :0123
h 149,5

53654MT JEEP

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT \“ \
Rear Axle
R —

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 05090110AA-P OD :047,2
68207620AA-P ID :012,2

K05090110AA-P h 1562

K68207620AA-P




- hewtorange

June 2019

3587MT

MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MPV II (LW) 1999/08 - LC6234460B OD :©62
ID :022,8
h :89

53628MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2500 1998/01 - 2001/12 ZZP134310-P OD :047,9
B3000 1998/01 - 2008/12 ID :016,2
B4000 1998/01 - 2010/12 h 183




new torange

June 2019

._ -.._

i

MAZDA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2500 1998/01 - 2001/12 ZZP134310-P1 OD :050,9
B3000 1998/01 - 2008/12 ID :016,2
B4000 1998/01 - 2010/12 h 183

52957MT MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2213332014 OD :070,2
ID :016,2
h : 80




new torange

June 2019

MERCURY

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 1997/01 - 2001/01 YL2Z3078AA-P OD :047,9
ID :016,2
h 183

53629MT MERCURY

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 1997/01 - 2001/01 YL2Z3078AA-P1 OD :050,9
ID :016,2
h 183




536

new torange

June 2019

MITSUBISHI

18MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT
* Handed : 53619MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT VI (EA.) 1996/09 - 2004/10 MR554381 ID :018,3
h .55

53619MT

SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT
* Handed : 53618MT
Front Axle

MITSUBISHI

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT VI (EA.) 1996/09 - 2004/10 MR554382 ID :018,3
h 155

10




new torange

June 2019

SEAT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CORDOBA (6L2) 2002/09 - 2009/11 1J0501541D OD :069,2
CORDOBA Saloon (6L2) 2002/09 - 2009/11 ID :0125
IBIZA IV (6L1) 2002/02 - 2009/11 h 190
IBIZA V (6J5) 2008/08 -
IBIZA V SPORTCOUPE (6J1) 2008/07 -
IBIZA V ST (6J8) 2010/08 -
LEON (1M1) 1999/11 - 2006/06
TOLEDO Il (1M2) 1999/04 - 2006/05
TOLEDO Il Saloon (1M2) 1999/04 - 2006/05

39101MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FABIA (6Y2) 1999/08 - 2008/03 1J0501541D OD :069,2
FABIA | Combi (6Y5) 2000/04 - 2007/12 ID :0125
FABIA Praktik (6Y5) 2001/07 - 2007/12 h 190
FABIA Saloon (6Y3) 1999/10 - 2007/12

11



new torange

June 2019

SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BORA (1J2) 1998/10 - 2005/09 1J0501541D OD :069,2
BORA (1J6) 1999/05 - 2005/05 ID :0125
FOX (521, 5Z3) 2003/10 - h 190

GOLF IV (1J1)

1997/08 - 2005/06

GOLF IV Estate (1J5)

1999/05 - 2006/06

GOLF IV Variant (1J5)

1999/05 - 2006/06

NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) 1998/01 -
NEW BEETLE Cabriolet (1Y7) 2002/09 -
POLO (6R_) 2009/06 -
POLO (9N_) 2001/10 -

12




